Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Date heure épicentre:2015-04-07 00:46:18.20 UTC |
Localisation:Lat -15.3000, Lon -173.3100
Profondeur:10.0 km
Distance:~ 16292.6 km (146.53 deg)

Magnitude:Mw 6.3

Region:TONGA

Azimut:345.23 deg
Incidence:14.77 deg

Modele: iasp91

Type
Onde

PKPdf
PKPbc
PKPab
pPKPdf
pPKPbc
sPKPdf
PKiKP
pPKPab
sPKPbc
sPKPab
pPKiKP
sPKiKP
PP
SKPdf
PKSdf
SKPbc
SKiKP
PKSbc

Durée t Date Heure UTC

sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg)

1179.441 2015-04-07 01:05:57.64
1180.700 2015-04-07 01:05:58.89
1181.922 2015-04-07 01:06:00.12
1182.876 2015-04-07 01:06:01.07
1184.106 2015-04-07 01:06:02.30
1184.131 2015-04-07 01:06:02.33
1184.430 2015-04-07 01:06:02.62
1185.298 2015-04-07 01:06:03.49
1185.367 2015-04-07 01:06:03.56
1186.565 2015-04-07 01:06:04.76
1187.858 2015-04-07 01:06:06.05
1189.114 2015-04-07 01:06:07.31
1384.611 2015-04-07 01:09:22.81
1393.525 2015-04-07 01:09:31.72
1394.779 2015-04-07 01:09:32.97
1400.330 2015-04-07 01:09:38.52
1400.713 2015-04-07 01:09:38.91
1401.587 2015-04-07 01:09:39.78

Take off |

Google

Modele: ak135

Type
| Onde
|
5.00 | PKPdf
8.96 | PKPbc
11.82 | PKPab
175.00 | pPKPdf
171.02 | PKiKP
177.11 | sPKPdf
6.19 |pPKPbc
168.19 |pPKPab
174.82 | sPKPbc
173.19 | sPKPab
173.81 |pPKiKP
176.42 | sPKiKP
17.98| PP
2.69 | SKPdf
4.64 | PKSdf
3.98 | SKPbc
3.59 | SKiKP
6.89 | PKSbc

Durée t Date Heure UTC

Terraletrics

Take off

sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg)

1180.082 2015-04-07 01:05:58.28
1181.529 2015-04-07 01:05:59.72
1182.517 2015-04-07 01:06:00.71
1183.517 2015-04-07 01:06:01.71
1184.439 2015-04-07 01:06:02.63
1184.686 2015-04-07 01:06:02.88
1184.937 2015-04-07 01:06:03.13
1185.894 2015-04-07 01:06:04.09
1186.111 2015-04-07 01:06:04.31
1187.075 2015-04-07 01:06:05.27
1187.868 2015-04-07 01:06:06.06
1189.038 2015-04-07 01:06:07.23
1384.525 2015-04-07 01:09:22.72
1394.227 2015-04-07 01:09:32.42
1395.395 2015-04-07 01:09:33.59
1400.412 2015-04-07 01:09:38.61
1400.689 2015-04-07 01:09:38.88
1401.583 2015-04-07 01:09:39.78

5.06 |
8.78 |
11.66 |
174.94 |
6.17 |
176.98 |
171.20 |
168.36 |
174.77 |
173.08 |
173.83 |
176.32 |
17.97 |
2.78 |
4.67 |
3.98 |
3.69 |
6.68 |



SKSdf 1608.388 2015-04-07 01:13:06.58
pSKSdf 1613.081 2015-04-07 01:13:11.28
sSKSdf 1614.335 2015-04-07 01:13:12.53
PKKPdf 1720.461 2015-04-07 01:14:58.66
SKKSac 1795.882 2015-04-07 01:16:14.08
SKKPbc 1868.495 2015-04-07 01:17:26.69
SKKPab 1868.502 2015-04-07 01:17:26.70
PKKSbc 1869.765 2015-04-07 01:17:27.96
PKKSab 1869.775 2015-04-07 01:17:27.97
SKKPdf 1935.929 2015-04-07 01:18:34.12
PKKSdf 1937.184 2015-04-07 01:18:35.38
SKKSac 2103.561 2015-04-07 01:21:21.76
SKKSdf 2152.638 2015-04-07 01:22:10.83

SS  2524.044 2015-04-07 01:28:22.24

S'S'ac  2597.317 2015-04-07 01:29:35.51

S'S'ac  2993.192 2015-04-07 01:36:11.39

S'S'df 3077.829 2015-04-07 01:37:36.02

Love 4488.309 2015-04-07 02:01:06.50
Rayleigh 5430.854 2015-04-07 02:16:49.05

2.48 | SKSdf 1609.003 2015-04-07 01:13:07.20
175.72 | pSKSdf 1613.610 2015-04-07 01:13:11.80
177.52 | sSKSdf 1614.778 2015-04-07 01:13:12.97

5.74 |PKKPdf 1720.430 2015-04-07 01:14:58.62

9.87 |SKKSac 1796.766 2015-04-07 01:16:14.96

7.40 |SKKPdf 1935.944 2015-04-07 01:18:34.14

7.50 |PKKSdf 1937.114 2015-04-07 01:18:35.31

12.83 |SKKSac 2104.720 2015-04-07 01:21:22.91
13.13 |SKKSdf 2152.618 2015-04-07 01:22:10.81

332| SS
5.73| S'S'ac
6.29 | S'S'ac
331 S'S'df
20.07 |
12.99 |

7.61 |

3.32 |

2522.421 2015-04-07 01:28:20.62
2598.015 2015-04-07 01:29:36.21
2993.879 2015-04-07 01:36:12.07
3077.888 2015-04-07 01:37:36.08

2.55 |
175.72 |
177.45 |
5.77 |
10.11 |
3.43 |
5.76 |
6.51 |
3.43 |
20.71 |
13.55 |
7.87 |

3.44 |

Zoom image:




	Zoom image: 

	zoom: 4


